
Tender Heart High School, Sector 33-B, Chd.. 

Notice regarding List of Holidays  

Dated : 24.01.2022 

Dear Parent/s, 

Please find enclosed complete list of Holidays and Session dates for Calendar Year -2022.  

 

List of Holidays and Session dates for Calendar Year -2022 

Day Date Event 

Wednesday 26.01.2022 Republic Day 

Wednesday 16.02.2022 Guru Ravi Das Ji Birthday 

Tuesday 01.03.2022 Maha Shivratri 

Friday 18.03.2022 Holi 

Tuesday 29.03.2022 New Session Begins 

Sunday 10.04.2022 Ram Navami 

Thursday 14.04.2022 Mahavir Jayanti /Vaisakhi/ Birthday of Dr.B.R. Ambedkar 

Friday 15.04.2022 Good Friday 

Tuesday 03.05.2022 Id-ul-Fitr 

Monday 16.05.2022 Budha Purnima 

Tuesday 24.05.2022 Last working day before Summer Break 

Wednesday 25.05.2022 Summer Vacation begins 

Monday 04.07.2022 School Re-opens after Summer Vacation 

Tuesday 09.08.2022 Muharram 

Thursday 11.08.2022 Raksha Bandhan 

Monday 15.08.2022 Independence Day 

Friday 19.08.2022 Shri Krishna Janamashtmi 

Sunday 02.10.2022 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Wednesday 05.10.2022 Dussehra 

Sunday 09.10.2022 Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti 

Thursday 13.10.2022 Karvachauth 

Saturday 22.10.2022 School closes for Diwali holidays 

Monday 24.10.2022 Diwali 

Tuesday 25.10.2022 Goverdhan Puja 

Thursday 27.10.2022 School re-opens after Diwali holidays 

Tuesday 08.11.2022 Shri Guru Nanak Dev ji Jayanti 

Monday 28.11.2022 Shri Guru Teg Bahadur ji Martyrdom Day 

Sunday 25.12.2022 Christmas 

Tuesday 27.12.2022 Last working day before  Winter Vacations 

Wednesday 28.12.2022 Winter Vacation Begins 

Thursday 29.12.2022 Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Birthday 

Thursday 12.01.2023 School re-opens after Winter Vacations 

Thursday 26.01.2023 Republic Day 


